Load cell and torque sensor – X/Y/Z
Configurable up to 3x force / 3x torque
MODEL 8565
Preliminary data sheet
Product description
In robotics and automation engineering, the requirements for precise,
tactile handling are constantly increasing. The robust 8565 multi-axis
sensor with its low crosstalk enables you to monitor and evaluate your

9900-V724 Souriau 26-pin connector, series 851 cable installation
Accessories
Order code
Connector
9900-V724 Connector socket 26 pin (included with device)
Cables
99209-000A-0090030 Connecting cable, open cable end, length 3 m, suitable for drag chains
99209-724A-0090030 Connecting cable to USB interface 9206-V3xxxx, 3x force, length 3 m, suitable for drag chains
99209-724B-0090030 Connecting cable to USB interface 9206-V3xxxx, 3x torque, length 3 m, suitable for drag chains
99209-724F-0090030 Connecting cable to USB interface 9206-V3xxxx, 3x force / 3x torque, length 3 m, suitable for drag chains
Devices
9250-VXXXXXX Universal instrumentation amplifier
9251-VXXXX Fieldbus controller for the 9250 instrumentation amplifier series
9236-V... In-line instrumentation amplifier for strain gage sensors